Date

03/19/
16

04/06/
16
04/13/
16

04/15/
16

04/20/
16

04/23/
16

04/25/
16
04/26/
16

04/27/
16

05/02/
16

05/11/
16

Time

10:00 AM
CDT
4:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
4:45 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT

4:45 PM CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Girls Fre'shman A Soccer

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Niles West

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

York

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Downers Grove North
GBS

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

GBW

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

2

Home Team

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Morton

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Downer Grove South
Benet
OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Hinsdale Central

Lyons Township

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

5

0

Wheaton Warrenville South 0

t

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

9 TeamPages



